Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Doughty - (752951) - Tower Hamlets SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.88
2:30.96
2:31.21
2:32.81
2:33.71
2:34.52
2:34.91
2:37.27
2:40.92
2:42.89
2:43.40
2:44.13
2:47.97
2:48.01
2:48.30
2:48.86
2:49.95
2:50.94
2:59.20
3:00.69
3:06.96
3:09.37
3:09.99
3:11.23
3:11.67

3:28.42

n.aE £

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

738
708
704
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655
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269

Round
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Date

16/12/16
16/12/16
16/10/15
16/10/16
06/05/18
16/12/18
19/11/16
18/12/15
17/10/14
18/10/13
24/01/15
26/10/13
02/12/12
07/07/12
26/10/12
04/02/12
17/11/12
01/12/12
23/10/11
19/11/11
26/10/13
23/01/11
21/11/10
29/05/11
01/05/11
02/05/10
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

24e Meeting International de St Dizier
25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier
Wrexham 15th Spring Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018
Chorley Marlins Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier

22e Meeting International de St Dizier

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

ASA North West Regional Championships
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
21e Meeting International de St Dizier
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Chorley Marlins Distance Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Chorley Marlins Club Champs

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Wrexham Spring Meet

Wrexham Spring Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

St Dizier, France
St Dizier
Wrexham
Sheffield
Chorley
Sheffield
France
France
Blackpool
Leeds
Manchester
Salford

St Dizier
Blackpool
Blackpool
Chorley
Wigan
Chorley
Leeds
Blackpool
Chorley
Macclesfield
Wrexham

Wrexham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Chorley Marl 2

2
Bolton Metro 2
Lboro Uni 2
Chorley Marl 4
Bolton Metro 2

2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 1
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J.00.04
3:41.81
3:44.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.52
2:33.71
2:28.88
2:30.96
2:34.91
2:32.81
2:37.27
2:31.21
2:43.40
2:40.92
2:44.13
3:06.96
2:42.89
2:47.97
2:50.94
2:49.95
2:48.30
2:48.01
2:48.86
3:00.69
2:59.20
3:11.23
3:11.67
3:09.37
3:09.99
3:28.42
3:35.52
3:41.81
3:44.95
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21/11/09
10/10/09

Date

16/12/18
06/05/18
16/12/16
16/12/16
19/11/16
16/10/16
18/12/15
16/10/15
24/01/15
17/10/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
18/10/13
02/12/12
01/12/12
1711112
26/10/12
07/07/12
04/02/12
19/11/11
23/10/11
29/05/11
01/05/11
23/01/11
21/11110
02/05/10
24/01/10
21/11/09
10/10/09
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Chorley Marlins Club Chmp

North Lancs Assoc Meet

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018
Wrexham 15th Spring Meet
ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Chorley Marlins Winter Meet
25eme Meeting de Saint Dizier
ASA Winter Meet

24e Meeting International de St Dizier

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

22e Meeting International de St Dizier

ASA North West Regional Championships
Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet

North Lancs Inter Association Meet

21e Meeting International de St Dizier

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Chorley Marlins Distance Meet

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Wrexham Spring Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Chorley Marlins Club Champs

Wrexham Spring Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Chorley Marlins Club Chmp

North Lancs Assoc Meet
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Chorley

Blackpool

Venue

Sheffield
Wrexham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Chorley

St Dizier
Sheffield

St Dizier, France
Blackpool
France
Leeds
Leeds
France
Manchester
Chorley
Blackpool
St Dizier
Salford
Blackpool
Chorley
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Blackpool
Chorley
Wrexham
Blackpool
Chorley

Blackpool
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Chorley Marl 4

Chorley Marl 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Bolton Metro 2
Chorley Marl 4

2
Bolton Metro 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2

2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 2
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 1
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 4
Chorley Marl 3
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